U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts and Property Managemen{

Washington, D.C. 20555

B HAME AND ADDILSS OF CONTRACTOR (No ety Fleic and RirOoRl . 1@ SR AMENOMUNT OF SOLICITATION NO
Exeter Public Libravy A PN e A S
fFront Street PO DATCO IdeE e 184 . - .
Exeter, New Hampshire 03883 B R R o R e e

1OA :guu CAYTION OF CONTY HA‘(:wou(u‘,n

X NRC-10-87-444

o0 ORTCD EE RN 1

coot e [FaciviTy coot g e e Tt (P e __9730/87 _ it
11 THIS (TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS G
l._J 1§ entented, [_J s notL ox

D The above numtsered solcitation & amended as set lorth in tiem 14, The how and date specifiod 1.1 recoipt of Offers

tended g
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 10 the hour and date specilied in the solicitation or s amended. Ly one of e following methods:

(3] By compieting 11ems B and 15, 800 (EIUINING e CODICS of the amendment; () By acknowledging receipt of this amendmont on each copy of the offer
submitted: o (¢} By separaie letior o telegram which includes a refarence 1o the solicitation and amendment aumbers. CALLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN KEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire 10 chango an offer already submities | such change may be made by wlegram or
1etter, provided each welegram or letior makes reloren ;¢ 10 the solicitation end this amendment, and is received prior 10 the opening hour and date spacilied

13 ACCOUNTING END APPROPRIATION OATA (I meuired)

13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIF ICATIONS OF CONTRACT SIORDERS
1T MODIFIES THHE CONTRACT/ORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

Fipecits euthnnty) THE CHANGES SET FORTICINITE

-

T AGT WADE IN THE CON.

v A T E CHANGE ORDCR 15 IS5UED PURSUANRT 1O
TRACYT ORDER NO_IN 1TOM YOA

O THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ONDER (5 MOOIFIED TO REFLECT THHE ADEAINISTRATIVE CHAnGes
x enpropriclion gelg, cic ) SETFORYMINITEN 1€, PURSUANT TO Tt AUTHORITY OF AR & 31.103({u)

FEB TRTS PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

{such e chenges in peying allice

ETHiE SUPALECENTAL AGALEIAENT 1S ErTE

b 'S e oF 4 i authority)

O DTnEn ey type of molifizatior end abing

IR, PR ———— e e
=
. Copes 1o the visung ol

Iyl
E. IMPORTANT: Contrecior LA s not, ( | is required 1o sign this document and return

T DESERIPTION OF ARMENOMENT /MO0 ICATION (O gan

.r? by U;“‘i secHron )-;;.}:JE;: ,".;“.‘“A:.“;‘; aoli ltationtcoatict subucc! malier where feasiile)

See attached

LCxtapy ay DO

anvg eliect
fde 3ol Atd

1A Tans g At

1te 15 ol i
FURE N, LD

912200171 891206
- EBRTRRTA O

Ala 1 o) 4 Ny 4 F



Contract No. NRC-10-87-444
Modification No. 4
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) designate a new project officer,
and (2) correct the cost covering the period from September 30, 1989
through March 29, 1991 reflected under Modification No. 3. The cost is
$3,754.00 (5 quarters at $617.33 and final payment, quarter 6 in the amount
of $617.35). Fifty dollars for miscellaneous charges for the period from
September 30, 1989 through March 29, 1991 is provided for after receipt of
Project Officer's approval. Accordingly, the Agreement is hereby modified
as follows:

, & Block No. 15, Funding Sources is deleted in its entirety and the
following 15 substituted in lieu tnereof:

“SOURCE AMOUNT

NRC «Q~ (5 quarters at $617.33 and
quarter 6 at $617.35.
$50.00 for misc.,
office supplies covering
period from 9/30/89

THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT through 3/29/91 is
provided for after
receipt of P.O.'s
approval.)

PREVIOUSLY OBLIGATED $10,518.00
COOPERATOR SHARE:

THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT s -0~
PRIOR COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT $_ =0~
TOTAL FUNDING $10,518.00"

N

Block No. 12, NRC Program Officer (Name and Address is revised to
read as follows:

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

LPDR Branch = ATTN: Sandra S. Northern

Division of Freedom of Information and
Publications Services

Office of Administration

washington, DC 20555

Telephone No.: (800) 638-8081

All other terms and conditions under this Agreement remain unchanged



